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28 September 2020 -  

4 October 2020 

 

Monday 28 September 

15:00 - 15:30 Briefing re Housing for Our Ageing Population Policy 
Statement – Principal Officer – Housing Policy Division 

Tuesday 29 September 

10:00 - 12:30 Webex meeting invitation: Housing Options for  
Our Ageing Population Implementation Group  

12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with Dr Conor Norton IPI President  
(Custom House) - Peter Burke 

13:00 - 14:00 Meeting with Minister Troy and LDA (CH) - Peter  
Burke 

17:00 - 17:45 Moorhead Report - DCC Councillors + Minister -  
Cllr Anne Feeney 

18:00 - 19:00 CLR meeting with Min. P. Burke (Zoom) - Terry  
Murphy 

18:00 - 18:30 Zoom with FG Councillor Exec - Peter Burke 

Wednesday 30 September Thursday 1 October 

12:30 - 13:30 Meeting with Assistant Secretary - Local Government 
Division (CH) - Peter Burke 

14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with DCC (DCC Offices, Wood Quay) - Peter 
Burke 

Friday 2 October 

10:00 - 12:30 The Gathering  (RTE Studios) - Peter Burke 

Saturday 3 October 

Sunday 4 October 



      

5 October 2020 -  

11 October 2020 

 

 

Monday 5 October 

14:30 - 15:30 Oral PQ briefing - Peter Burke 
Tuesday 6 October 

 

Oral PQs - Peter Burke  

 12:00 - 12:30 Zoom meeting on Age Friendly Programme (per  
Minister McEntee) - Peter Burke 

13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (LH) - Peter Burke  
18:00 - 19:30 Oral PQS (LH) - Peter Burke 

Wednesday 7 October 

11:00 - 11:30 Phone call with Assistant Secretary – Planning Division - 
Peter Burke 

14:30 - 15:30 Meeting with Assistant Secretary – Local Government 
Division  - Peter Burke 

16:39 - 17:03 Topical Issues 1&2 (Convention Centre) - Peter Burke 

Thursday 8 October 

10:30 - 11:10 Seanad Commencement Matters (Dail Chamber) - Peter 

Burke 

12:00 - 12:30 Meeting with Secretary General - Peter Burke 
13:00 - 14:00 Meeting with Niamh Gallagher of Amazon Web  
Services (Custom House) - Peter Burke 
14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Seán Moynihan CEO of ALONE (Custom 
House) - Peter Burke 

Friday 9 October Saturday 10 October 

Sunday 11 October 

 



      

12 October 2020 -  

18 October 2020 

  

Monday 12 October 

15:00 - 15:50 Minister Burke meeting with Assistant Secretary – Local  
Government Division and Assistant Secretary – Planning Division (VC) - 

Peter Burke 
 

Tuesday 13 October 
 

Budget Day  

  

Wednesday 14 October 

12:00 - 12:30 Ministerial Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke  

  14:00 - 15:00 Budget Press Conference (Custom House) - Peter  
Burke 

17:00 - 18:00 Front Bench Cover (Budget Debate) (Dáil Chamber, LH) - 
Peter Burke 

Thursday 15 October 

08:45 - 10:00 FW: CCMA Executive Meeting (Microsoft Teams  
Meeting) - Paula  Butler 

13:00 - 13:30 John Carroll (Room 352, Leinster House) - Peter Burke 

14:30 - 15:30 Briefing on Traveller Accommodation  (CH) - Peter Burke 

Friday 16 October 
 

Saturday 17 October 

Sunday 18 October 

 



      

19 October 2020 -  

25 October 2020 

  

Monday 19 October 

13:30 - 14:30 Briefing re Co-Living (virtual) – Private Secretary – 
Minister 

13:30 - 14:15 Co-Living Briefing  (VC) - Peter Burke 

Tuesday 20 October 

13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke  

16:30 - 18:00 Tánaiste meeting with FG Front Bench (The Italian Room, 
Government Buildings) - Peter Burke 

Wednesday 21 October 

14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Assistant Secretary – Local Government                    
Division (CH) - Peter Burke 

15:00 - 15:30 Galway County Council meeting (VC) - Peter Burke 

17:30 - 19:30 FW: Webex meeting invitation: FG Parliamentary  
Party Meeting  

 

Thursday 22 October 

09:30 - 11:00 Ministerial /Management Board (VC) - Peter Burke 
10:45 - 11:00 NTACC Pre Meeting (Webex) – Principal Officer- Housing 

Delivery Division 

11:00 - 11:45 National Traveller Accommodation Consultative  
Committee  Meeting (VC) - Peter Burke 

12:00 - 12:30 Meeting with Chair of the Limerick Mayor  
Implementation Advisory Group (CH) - Peter Burke 

18:45 - 22:15 Residential Tenancies Bill (Dail (Convention Centre)) - 
Peter Burke 

Friday 23 October 

11:00 - 12:00 Meeting with Assistant Secretary -  Local Government 
Division and Assistant Secretary - Planning Division  (CH) - Peter Burke 

Saturday 24 October 

Sunday 25 October 



      

 

26 October 2020 -  

1 November 2020 

 

 

Monday 26 October Tuesday 27 October 

 11:00 - 11:45 Final meeting of Limerick Mayor Implementation  
Advisory Group (VC) - Peter Burke 

13:30 - 14:00 Ministerial Meeting (CH) - Peter Burke  

Wednesday 28 October 
 

Thursday 29 October 

11:45 - 13:00 Launch of research papers - housing options for our older 
population (VC) - Peter Burke 

Friday 30 October Saturday 31 October 

Sunday 1 November 

  


